Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.53
30.68
31.17
31.22
31.30
31.33
31.35
31.49
31.50
31.77
31.78
31.78
31.86
31.88
31.89
31.94
31.98
32.02
32.20
33.30
33.48
33.49
33.86
34.19
34.44

36.05

LYY

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
501
478
476
472
471
470
464
463
451
451
451
448
447
446
444
443
441
434
392
386
385
373
362
354
309

Round

I I T

I T T =m ™

Date

30/03/14
30/03/14
17/01/15
29/11/14
06/11/16
01/10/16
06/11/16
02/11/14
19/10/13
28/11/15
17/01/15
05/06/16
18/07/15
04/06/17
24/10/15
24/03/13
11/11/18
24/03/13
29/09/13
01/04/12
01/04/12
13/03/11
13/03/11
23/09/12
17/09/11
23/10/10

AL 4N

Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

London Region Winter Championships

Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
London Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Margate Open Meet 2016

Romford Town Open Meet 2015

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

Essex County Age Group Championships
Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Pmnfmud Tavein At Aaan Aaas

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Stratford
Basildon
Stratford
Ipswich
Enfield
Hartsdown
Basildon
Margate
Braintree
East Ham
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Basildon
Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Southend
Romford
Enfield

Ipswich

magiald

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pmnfmud Tau..

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.00
39.21
43.10

43.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.98
31.88
31.35
31.30
31.33
31.78
31.77
31.89
31.86
31.17
31.78
31.22
31.49
30.53
30.68
31.50
32.20
32.02
31.94
34.19
33.30
33.48
34.44
33.49
33.86
36.33
36.05
39.21
43.10
43.41

Copyright 2024

ouz
240
180
177

WA Pts

443
447
470
472
471
451
451
446
448
478
451
476
464
509
501
463
434
441
444
362
392
386
354
385
373
302
309
240
180
177

Round

H

m M I r m =m I T m™Mm =m I I I I I

T

vori1/1v
06/03/10
08/11/09
31/10/09

Date

11/11/18
04/06/17
06/11/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
05/06/16
28/11/15
24/10/15
18/07/15
17/01/15
17/01/15
29/11/14
02/11/14
30/03/14
30/03/14
19/10/13
29/09/13
24/03/13
24/03/13
23/09/12
01/04/12
01/04/12
17/09/11
13/03/11
13/03/11
06/11/10
23/10/10
06/03/10
08/11/09
31/10/09

RUITHUIA TOWIT ol VpEll vieet
Essex County Champs
Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017
London Region Winter Championships

London Region Winter Championships
Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala
Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Romford Town Open Meet 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet

Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Romford Town David Jacob Gala

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Essex County Champs

Romford Town 2nd SC Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

cCrineia
Braintree
Enfield

Ipswich

Venue

Sheffield
East Ham
Stratford
Stratford
Basildon
Margate
Hartsdown
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Ipswich
Basildon
Basildon
Enfield
Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Enfield
Southend
Southend
Enfield
Ipswich
Braintree
Enfield

Ipswich

noulnuig 1owii
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pag§2/2

2
3

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



