Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
30.53	509	F	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
30.68	501	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.17	478	F	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.22	476	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.30	472	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
31.33	471	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
31.35	470	F	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
31.49	464	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich		3
31.50	463		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
31.77	451	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
31.78	451	Н	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.78	451	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Romford Town	3
31.86	448	F	18/07/15	Romford Town Open Meet 2015	Braintree	Romford Town	3
31.88	447	F	04/06/17	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017	East Ham	Romford Town	4
31.89	446	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.94	444	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.98	443	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
32.02	441	F	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
32.20	434		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	Romford Town	3
33.30	392	F	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
33.48	386	Н	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
33.49	385	F	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
33.86	373	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
34.19	362	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	Romford Town	3
34.44	354		17/09/11	Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
36.05	309	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	lpswich	Romford Town	2
right 202	200		06/11/10	Domford Town 9th Open Most	Enfield	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

ად.აა	30∠		U0/ I I/ IU	nominara rawii sun Opem wieet	Emieia	nominora rown	Page 2 / 2
39.21	240	Н	06/03/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Romford Town	2
43.10	180		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
43.41	177	Н	31/10/09	teamipswich Junior Open	Ipswich	Romford Town	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.98	443	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
31.88	447	F	04/06/17	N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017	East Ham	Romford Town	4
31.35	470	F	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
31.30	472	Н	06/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	2
31.33	471	Н	01/10/16	Romford Town David Jacobs 6th Memorial Gala	Basildon	Romford Town	3
31.78	451	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Romford Town	3
31.77	451	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Romford Town	3
31.89	446	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.86	448	F	18/07/15	Romford Town Open Meet 2015	Braintree	Romford Town	3
31.17	478	F	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.78	451	Н	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.22	476	Н	29/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.49	464	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich		3
30.53	509	F	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
30.68	501	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.50	463		19/10/13	Romford Town SC 7th SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
32.20	434		29/09/13	Romford Town SC 3rd David Jacobs Memorial	Romford	Romford Town	3
32.02	441	F	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
31.94	444	Н	24/03/13	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
34.19	362	F	23/09/12	Romford Town David Jacob Gala	Romford	Romford Town	3
33.30	392	F	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
33.48	386	Н	01/04/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Romford Town	2
34.44	354		17/09/11	Romford Town David Jacobs Memorial Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
33.49	385	F	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
33.86	373	Н	13/03/11	Essex County Championships	Southend	Romford Town	2
36.33	302		06/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
36.05	309	Н	23/10/10	teamipswich 25th Open Meet	lpswich	Romford Town	2
39.21	240	Н	06/03/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Romford Town	2
43.10	180		08/11/09	Romford Town 2nd SC Meet	Enfield	Romford Town	3
43.41	177	Н	31/10/09	teamipswich Junior Open	lpswich	Romford Town	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS